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S.No  Register No Student Name 
IEEE Membership 

Number 

1 111716106007 AKSHAYA.R 95415043 

2 111716106010 AMRUTHAVARSHINI V N 95568386 

3 111716106016 BASIREDDYGARI POOJITHA 95657306 

4 111716106024 MC BHUVANESHWARI 95572449 

5 111716106034 DUGGISETTY GREESHMA 95570929 

6 111716106050 HARINI P 95576841 

7 111716106053 JAISREE.S 95574998 

8 111716106057 JEEVITHA R 95568390 

9 111716106058 JOB KEZIYA RACHEL 95572529 

10 111716106065 K.DIVYA 95568398 

11 111716106075 KOPPARTI SAI SRINIVAS 95377180 

12 111716106079 LAKSHMIPRIYA(1998)  95575565 

13 111716106080 LAKSHMIPRIYA(1999)  95575468 

14 111716106091 MEENAKSHI.S 95575097 

15 111716106092 MITTAPALLI LIKHITA 95574748 

16 111716106102 NEELAPPAREDDY KAVITHA 95589906 

17 111716106129 RUDRARAJU RAMAN KUMAR 94453919 

18 111716106140 SHANMUKH ALLURI 95568070 

19 111716106161 V TEJESWAR RAJU 95569138 

20 111716106165 VAISHNAVI R G 95568970 

21 111716106173 VUPPALAPATI HEMA 95590419 

22 111716106176 YADHAMURI VINITHA REDDY 95580705 

23 111716106177 YASWANTH KUMAR REDDY KADURU 95571090 

24 111717106167 VELLA KEERTHANA 95625212 
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IEEE Student Member Details 2017-18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO. 

IEEE 

MEMBER NO 

 

STUDENT NAME 

 

1 94328379 BIRUNDHA DEVI K 

2 94328591 SAI VARSHA CHANDIPIRALLA 

3 94328702 KARTHIKA J 

4 94328785 DIVYA P 

5 94328767 DEVIKA R 

6 94243794 NIRANJANA A P 

7 93525801 KARTHIKEYAN 

SENTHAMARAI KANNAN 

8 93524142 ASHIKA LAKSHMI.A 

9 94228787 GOPIKA R 

10 94228761 KARTHIKA S 

11 94228780 HARISHA J 

12 94228790 DEEPA SUDHA M 

13 94228792 JOSHNAVI A 

14 93533431 MANJUSHA DAMA 

15 94199339 GOWTHAM SEKAR 

16 93993753 MAHESHWARI E.P 

17 93993769 MAHITHA GUDAMSETTY 

18 93993770 SNIGHDA HELA 

19 93993792 CHANDRAKALA R 

20 93993836. ARCHANA S.V 

21 93366505 BANU PRIYA E 

22 93366959 DIVYA E 

23 93366955 DHANUJA S 

24 93367697. RANJHANA R 

25 93976376 NAGA SRI SARANYA 

CHEBROLU 

26 93366520 DIVYABHARATHI K 
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27 93366498 DHIKSHIDA K H 

28 93366422 AISHWARYA B 

29 93366469 BARGAVI R 

30 93366458 AFREENBANU A 

31 93366508 BHANUSRI N 

32 93965785 HARISH R 

33 93366263 SURAJ N 

34 93366178 DHIWAKAR R 

35 93366153 ARUNKUMAR M 

36 93365951 ARVINTH CHANDAR C R 

37 93366239 SURIYA THILIPAN S 
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IEEE Student Member Details 2016-17 

 

S_NO NAME YEAR & SEM 

1 AKASH RAJ N III ECE - A 

2 ANAND P III ECE - A 

3 ARUNPRABHU A III ECE - A 

4 AVINASH N A III ECE - A 

5 BARRI HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY III ECE - A 

6 BARRI PARTHASARADHI REDDY III ECE - A 

7 DEEPIT ABHISHEK D III ECE - A 

8 ARVINTH CHANDAR C R III ECE - A 

9 ALAHARI HARSHA VARDHAN III ECE - A 

10 AMBALATHANDI DORAIMANI III ECE - A 

11 ATLA DURGA PAVAN SLIVA REDDY III ECE - A 

12 BALAJI S III ECE - A 

13 BANDLAMUDI SANDEEP III ECE - A 

14 ARUN KUMAR M III ECE - A 

15 AMULOTHU LAKSHMI PAVAN III ECE - A 

16 BIKKINA PRADEEP III ECE - A 

17 BASIREDDYGARI DAMODAR REDDY III ECE - A 

18 VIGNESH VB III ECE - A 

19 KARTHICK M III ECE - A 

20 SARAVANAN U III ECE - A 

21 DUDDU SAI LOKESH III ECE - A 

22 DHIWAKAR R III ECE - A 

23 VIGNESWARAN E III ECE - A 

24 DINESH KUMAR S III ECE - A 

25 CHOKKAVARAPU SRAVAN KUMAR III ECE - A 

26 CHEKURI KRISHNA CHAKRAVARTHY III ECE - A 

27 DUVVURU LOKESH III ECE - A 

28 GARIKIPATI SAI NITEESH III ECE - A 

29 ADWAITHA R III ECE - A 

30 AFREENBANU A III ECE - A 

31 AHAMED SAJEENA A III ECE - A 

32 AISHWARYA B III ECE - A 
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33 BANU PRIYA E III ECE - A 

34 BARGAVI R III ECE - A 

35 BHANUSRI N III ECE - A 

36 BHUVANESHWARI K III ECE - A 

37 CHANDRAKALA R III ECE - A 

38 CHEBROLU NAGA SRI SARANYA III ECE - A 

39 CHINTALA ASHALATHA III ECE - A 

40 DHANALAKSHMI K III ECE - A 

41 DHIKSHIDA K H III ECE - A 

42 DIVIYA PRIYA S III ECE - A 

43 DIVYABHARATHI K III ECE - A 

44 DIVYA BHARATHI A III ECE - A 

45 DHANUJA S III ECE - A 

46 DIVYA E III ECE - A 

47 KUMUTHAVALLI S III ECE - A 

48 KALAI R III ECE - B 

49 GOKULNATH S III ECE - B 

50 HARINATH K 
III ECE - B 

51 JANANI B 
III ECE - B 

52 JAYA J III ECE - B 

53 JHANANI R III ECE - B 

54 KEERTHIKA N III ECE - B 

55 MAHESWARI E P III ECE - B 

56 MANOJ KUMAR K III ECE - C 

57 MIDADALA KIRAN KUMAR III ECE - C 

58 MOTHI S III ECE - C 

59 NAGAMANI C N III ECE - C 

60 NAGIREDDY HAREESH KUMAR REDDY III ECE - C 

61 NALAMOTHU AVINASH III ECE - C 

62 NARAPUSETTY JAYASURYA III ECE - C 

63 PERAVALI VENKAT VARSHITH III ECE - C 

64 PETA RUKESH III ECE - C 

65 PODAMEKALA PRASANTH III ECE - C 

66 PRABHAKARAN B III ECE - C 

67 PREMKUMAR V III ECE - C 

68 RITHESH G M III ECE - C 

69 SABARINATH V S III ECE - C 
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70 SADULA AKASH III ECE - C 

71 SAHAYA SHANTHAN M III ECE - C 

72 SAI BALAJI S III ECE - C 

73 SAI VENKAT NITHEESH B III ECE - C 

74 SAMPARA MADHU SURYAN III ECE - C 

75 SARAN S III ECE - C 

76 DHANISH M III ECE - C 

77 JAYASURYA P III ECE - C 

78 MURALI R III ECE - C 

79 SRI KRISHNA R III ECE - C 

80 SURESHKANNAN V III ECE - C 

81 VIGNESHKUMAR G III ECE - C 

82 MEENU S A III ECE - C 

83 MONISHA S III ECE - C 

84 MONISHA V III ECE - C 

85 MUTHAMIZH MANGAI S III ECE - C 

86 NIRAIMATHI M III ECE - C 

87 NIVETHA LAKSHMI T III ECE - C 

88 NIVETHITHA C III ECE - C 

89 PANDILLA PALLE SREE BHUVANA III ECE - C 

90 PINNIPATI SAI NAGA VAISHNAVI III ECE - C 

91 PRIYANGA A III ECE - C 

92 RAJALAKSHMI K III ECE - C 

93 RAJPRIYA R III ECE - C 

94 RAMYA J III ECE - C 

95 RANGALA SNEHA CHARITHA III ECE - C 

96 RANJHANA R III ECE - C 

97 SAHITYA K III ECE - C 

98 SANGAVI R III ECE - C 

99 SANGEETHA S III ECE - C 

100 SANKEERTHANA S III ECE - C 

101 SARANYA B III ECE - C 

102 SARANYA M III ECE - C 

103 SARASWATHI A III ECE - C 

104 MONICA A III ECE - C 

105 VINOTHRA K P III ECE - C 

106 P PRANEETH III ECE - C 

107 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN J III ECE - D 

108 SUJANTH NARAYAN K G III ECE - D 
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109 SURAJ N III ECE - D 

110 SURIYA THILIPAN S III ECE - D 

111 SYED KALEEMULLAH H III ECE - D 

112 VENUMBAKA REVANTH SAI REDDY III ECE - D 

113 VINAYAK SRIVATSAN K M III ECE - D 

114 VISHAL L III ECE - D 

115 SUJAN M III ECE - D 

116 VENKATA AKHIL III ECE - D 

117 SRIRAM N S III ECE - D 

118 SHARATHKUMAR III ECE - D 

119 JELLY APARNA III ECE - D 

120 SHANMUGAPRIYA E III ECE - D 

121 SHREESHA M III ECE - D 

122 SIMRAN S III ECE - D 

123 SUSHMITHA C III ECE - D 

124 THATHIREDDY PRAVEENA III ECE - D 

125 TIRUMALASETTY SRI SAI APOORVA III ECE - D 

126 TUMMALA HARIKA III ECE - D 

127 VALARMATHI V III ECE - D 

128 VANATHI B III ECE - D 

129 VANMATHI R III ECE - D 

130 VENNILA K III ECE - D 

131 VIGNESHWARI G III ECE - D 

132 SWETHA III ECE - D 

133 S V ARCHANA III ECE - D 

134 AABIDH ZUBAIR F IV ECE - A 

135 AAKASH M IV ECE - A 

136 ABDUR RAHMAAN S IV ECE - A 

137 ADDEPALLI HEMANTH IV ECE - A 

138 ADURI SAI CHARAN IV ECE - A 

139 AEKULA VAMSI KRISHNA IV ECE - A 

140 ANIRUDH REDDY M IV ECE - A 

141 ANKAM REDDIHITHESH REDDY IV ECE - A 

142 ANNAPUREDDY RAM MOHAN REDDY IV ECE - A 

143 ANUSH RAM M IV ECE - A 

144 ARJUN PRASADH S IV ECE - A 

145 CHINTAMANENI RAVI TEJA IV ECE - A 

146 DEVAPATLA LOHITH REDDY IV ECE - A 

147 GANESH KUMAR K IV ECE - A 
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148 
GOPINADHUNI VENKATA SAMPATH 
KUMAR 

IV ECE - A 

149 GOWTHAM G IV ECE - A 

150 GUNTURU VENKATA SAIRAJ PREETHAM IV ECE - A 

151 HARIHARAN U IV ECE - A 

152 JAGADHEESH R IV ECE - A 

153 JASTI TEJAS IV ECE - A 

154 JAVAAJI SAI HARSHA IV ECE - A 

155 JAYA KUMAR N IV ECE - A 

156 JAYAMOHAN K IV ECE - A 

157 JENOTH M IV ECE - A 

158 KALYANA SUNDARAM M IV ECE - A 

159 KARRTHIK MA IV ECE - A 

160 KARTHICK K IV ECE - A 

161 KARTHIKEYAN R IV ECE - A 

162 DINESH T IV ECE - A 

163 GANESH G IV ECE - A 

164 ABINAYA R IV ECE - A 

165 ABIRAMI T IV ECE - A 

166 ADLURI SRILALITHA IV ECE - A 

167 AKSHAYA R S IV ECE - A 

168 ARULMOZHI V IV ECE - A 

169 BADUGU SRAVANI IV ECE - A 

170 CHILLAKURU VINUTHNA IV ECE - A 

171 CHINNAKONDU SRAVANI IV ECE - A 

172 DAVANAM S CHETANA IV ECE - A 

173 DIVYA K IV ECE - A 

174 DIVYA P IV ECE - A 

175 GAYATHRI K     [05/06/1995] IV ECE - A 

176 GAYATHRI K     [25/07/1995] IV ECE - A 

177 GEETHA LAKSHMI S IV ECE - A 

178 HARI PRIYA D IV ECE - A 

179 HARSHINI SRI P IV ECE - A 

180 HARSHITA J IV ECE - A 

181 HEMALATHA M IV ECE - A 

182 HEMALATHA R IV ECE - A 

183 HEMAMALINI K IV ECE - A 

184 HEMAMALINI S IV ECE - A 

185 ILAKKIYA K IV ECE - A 
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186 JAGATHESWARI S IV ECE - A 

187 JEEVITHA M IV ECE - A 

188 KADURU PRAGNA IV ECE - A 

189 KADURU SASIPRIYA IV ECE - A 

190 KAKARLA ANJALI IV ECE - A 

191 KALAIVANI K IV ECE - A 

192 KARMEGASELVI P IV ECE - A 

193 KAVYA G IV ECE - A 

194 DIVYABHARATHI S IV ECE - A 

195 KALPANA A IV ECE - A 

196 
KESAMSETTY 
RAMESHWARANAGACHAITANYA 

IV ECE - B 

197 KIRAN KUMAR G S IV ECE - B 

198 KOLIPARTHY LOKESH KUMAR IV ECE - B 

199 KONANKI PAVAN KUMAR IV ECE - B 

200 KONGA SREENIVAS REDDY IV ECE - B 

201 KUNKU SUNIL KUMAR IV ECE - B 

202 LOGESH P IV ECE - B 

203 
MACHINA VENKATA SIVA PRASAD 
CHOWDARY 

IV ECE - B 

204 MADAKA JESWANTH IV ECE - B 

205 MADHAN RAJ S IV ECE - B 

206 MALAPATI SRICHARAN IV ECE - B 

207 MANIGANDAN S IV ECE - B 

208 MOGALIPUVVU JASWANTH IV ECE - B 

209 MOHANRAJ S IV ECE - B 

210 MONISH L IV ECE - B 

211 NAGALAPATI VENKATA NARESH REDDY IV ECE - B 

212 NALLAPILLAI YESWANTH IV ECE - B 

213 NANDHA KUMAR S IV ECE - B 

214 NEELAKANTAM SAI KUMAR IV ECE - B 

215 NERELLA VENKATA SANTHAN IV ECE - B 

216 NIKHILKUMAR N IV ECE - B 

217 NITHIN A IV ECE - B 

218 NUTHALAPATI TEJA IV ECE - B 

219 PARVATHAM HARSHAVARDHAN IV ECE - B 

220 PATHIPATI HARSHAVARDHAN IV ECE - B 

221 PEMMAREDDY SUJITH KUMAR IV ECE - B 

222 POLINENI SIVA PRASAD RAO IV ECE - B 
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223 POOVARASAN T IV ECE - B 

224 PRADEEP P IV ECE - B 

225 PRAVEEN S IV ECE - B 

226 PRAVEENKUMAR K IV ECE - B 

227 RAGIMANU RAJA SEKHAR IV ECE - B 

228 RAHUL G IV ECE - B 

229 RAHUL P IV ECE - B 

230 RAJKUMAR S P IV ECE - B 

231 MANIMARAN T IV ECE - B 

232 MOHAMMED SHERIFF K IV ECE - B 

233 NAVEEN P IV ECE - B 

234 PRATHAP S IV ECE - B 

235 KEERTHANA C IV ECE - B 

236 KIRUTHIKA G IV ECE - B 

237 KONDA SRIHARSHITHA IV ECE - B 

238 LATHA R D IV ECE - B 

239 LOKESWARI M K IV ECE - B 

240 MADHUMITHA M IV ECE - B 

241 MALVIGHA V IV ECE - B 

242 MANEESHA M IV ECE - B 

243 MAYANI PRANEETHA IV ECE - B 

244 MEKALA P IV ECE - B 

245 MENAKA PRIYA A IV ECE - B 

246 MONEESHA S IV ECE - B 

247 NIVEDHA M K IV ECE - B 

248 NIVEDHA P IV ECE - B 

249 NIVEDHA R IV ECE - B 

250 NOOKALA CHANDANA SRI IV ECE - B 
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IEEE Student Member Details 2015-16 

 

S_NO NAME YEAR & SEM 

1 AKASH RAJ N II ECE - A 

2 ANAND P II ECE - A 

3 ARUNPRABHU A II ECE - A 

4 AVINASH N A II ECE - A 

5 BARRI HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY II ECE - A 

6 BARRI PARTHASARADHI REDDY II ECE - A 

7 DEEPIT ABHISHEK D II ECE - A 

8 ARVINTH CHANDAR C R II ECE - A 

9 ALAHARI HARSHA VARDHAN II ECE - A 

10 AMBALATHANDI DORAIMANI II ECE - A 

11 
ATLA DURGA PAVAN SLIVA 
REDDY 

II ECE - A 

12 BALAJI S II ECE - A 

13 BANDLAMUDI SANDEEP II ECE - A 

14 ARUN KUMAR M II ECE - A 

15 AMULOTHU LAKSHMI PAVAN II ECE - A 

16 BIKKINA PRADEEP II ECE - A 

17 
BASIREDDYGARI DAMODAR 
REDDY 

II ECE - A 

18 VIGNESH VB II ECE - A 

19 KARTHICK M II ECE - A 

20 SARAVANAN U II ECE - A 

21 DUDDU SAI LOKESH II ECE - A 

22 DHIWAKAR R II ECE - A 

23 VIGNESWARAN E II ECE - A 

24 DINESH KUMAR S II ECE - A 

25 
CHOKKAVARAPU SRAVAN 
KUMAR 

II ECE - A 

26 
CHEKURI KRISHNA 
CHAKRAVARTHY 

II ECE - A 

27 DUVVURU LOKESH II ECE - A 

28 GARIKIPATI SAI NITEESH II ECE - A 

29 ADWAITHA R II ECE - A 

30 AFREENBANU A II ECE - A 

31 AHAMED SAJEENA A II ECE - A 
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32 AISHWARYA B II ECE - A 

33 BANU PRIYA E II ECE - A 

34 BARGAVI R II ECE - A 

35 BHANUSRI N II ECE - A 

36 BHUVANESHWARI K II ECE - A 

37 CHANDRAKALA R II ECE - A 

38 CHEBROLU NAGA SRI SARANYA II ECE - A 

39 CHINTALA ASHALATHA II ECE - A 

40 DHANALAKSHMI K II ECE - A 

41 DHIKSHIDA K H II ECE - A 

42 DIVIYA PRIYA S II ECE - A 

43 DIVYABHARATHI K II ECE - A 

44 DIVYA BHARATHI A II ECE - A 

45 DHANUJA S II ECE - A 

46 DIVYA E II ECE - A 

47 KUMUTHAVALLI S II ECE - A 

48 KALAI R II ECE - B 

49 GOKULNATH S II ECE - B 

50 HARINATH K 
II ECE - B 

51 JANANI B 
II ECE - B 

52 JAYA J II ECE - B 

53 JHANANI R II ECE - B 

54 KEERTHIKA N II ECE - B 

55 MAHESWARI E P II ECE - B 

56 MANOJ KUMAR K II ECE - C 

57 MIDADALA KIRAN KUMAR II ECE - C 

58 MOTHI S II ECE - C 

59 NAGAMANI C N II ECE - C 

60 
NAGIREDDY HAREESH KUMAR 
REDDY 

II ECE - C 

61 NALAMOTHU AVINASH II ECE - C 

62 NARAPUSETTY JAYASURYA II ECE - C 

63 PERAVALI VENKAT VARSHITH II ECE - C 

64 PETA RUKESH II ECE - C 

65 PODAMEKALA PRASANTH II ECE - C 

66 PRABHAKARAN B II ECE - C 

67 PREMKUMAR V II ECE - C 
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68 RITHESH G M II ECE - C 

69 SABARINATH V S II ECE - C 

70 SADULA AKASH II ECE - C 

71 SAHAYA SHANTHAN M II ECE - C 

72 SAI BALAJI S II ECE - C 

73 SAI VENKAT NITHEESH B II ECE - C 

74 SAMPARA MADHU SURYAN II ECE - C 

75 SARAN S II ECE - C 

76 DHANISH M II ECE - C 

77 JAYASURYA P II ECE - C 

78 MURALI R II ECE - C 

79 SRI KRISHNA R II ECE - C 

80 SURESHKANNAN V II ECE - C 

81 VIGNESHKUMAR G II ECE - C 

82 MEENU S A II ECE - C 

83 MONISHA S II ECE - C 

84 MONISHA V II ECE - C 

85 MUTHAMIZH MANGAI S II ECE - C 

86 NIRAIMATHI M II ECE - C 

87 NIVETHA LAKSHMI T II ECE - C 

88 NIVETHITHA C II ECE - C 

89 PANDILLA PALLE SREE BHUVANA II ECE - C 

90 PINNIPATI SAI NAGA VAISHNAVI II ECE - C 

91 PRIYANGA A II ECE - C 

92 RAJALAKSHMI K II ECE - C 

93 RAJPRIYA R II ECE - C 

94 RAMYA J II ECE - C 

95 RANGALA SNEHA CHARITHA II ECE - C 

96 RANJHANA R II ECE - C 

97 SAHITYA K II ECE - C 

98 SANGAVI R II ECE - C 

99 SANGEETHA S II ECE - C 

100 SANKEERTHANA S II ECE - C 

101 SARANYA B II ECE - C 

102 SARANYA M II ECE - C 

103 SARASWATHI A II ECE - C 

104 MONICA A II ECE - C 

105 VINOTHRA K P II ECE - C 

106 P PRANEETH II ECE - C 
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107 SIVARAMAKRISHNAN J II ECE - D 

108 SUJANTH NARAYAN K G II ECE - D 

109 SURAJ N II ECE - D 

110 SURIYA THILIPAN S II ECE - D 

111 SYED KALEEMULLAH H II ECE - D 

112 
VENUMBAKA REVANTH SAI 
REDDY 

II ECE - D 

113 VINAYAK SRIVATSAN K M II ECE - D 

114 VISHAL L II ECE - D 

115 SUJAN M II ECE - D 

116 VENKATA AKHIL II ECE - D 

117 SRIRAM N S II ECE - D 

118 SHARATHKUMAR II ECE - D 

119 JELLY APARNA II ECE - D 

120 SHANMUGAPRIYA E II ECE - D 

121 SHREESHA M II ECE - D 

122 SIMRAN S II ECE - D 

123 SUSHMITHA C II ECE - D 

124 THATHIREDDY PRAVEENA II ECE - D 

125 
TIRUMALASETTY SRI SAI 
APOORVA 

II ECE - D 

126 TUMMALA HARIKA II ECE - D 

127 VALARMATHI V II ECE - D 

128 VANATHI B II ECE - D 

129 VANMATHI R II ECE - D 

130 VENNILA K II ECE - D 

131 VIGNESHWARI G II ECE - D 

132 SWETHA II ECE - D 

133 S V ARCHANA II ECE - D 

134 AABIDH ZUBAIR F III ECE - A 

135 AAKASH M III ECE - A 

136 ABDUR RAHMAAN S III ECE - A 

137 ADDEPALLI HEMANTH III ECE - A 

138 ADURI SAI CHARAN III ECE - A 

139 AEKULA VAMSI KRISHNA III ECE - A 

140 ANIRUDH REDDY M III ECE - A 

141 ANKAM REDDIHITHESH REDDY III ECE - A 

142 
ANNAPUREDDY RAM MOHAN 
REDDY 

III ECE - A 

143 ANUSH RAM M III ECE - A 
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144 ARJUN PRASADH S III ECE - A 

145 CHINTAMANENI RAVI TEJA III ECE - A 

146 DEVAPATLA LOHITH REDDY III ECE - A 

147 GANESH KUMAR K III ECE - A 

148 
GOPINADHUNI VENKATA 
SAMPATH KUMAR 

III ECE - A 

149 GOWTHAM G III ECE - A 

150 
GUNTURU VENKATA SAIRAJ 
PREETHAM 

III ECE - A 

151 HARIHARAN U III ECE - A 

152 JAGADHEESH R III ECE - A 

153 JASTI TEJAS III ECE - A 

154 JAVAAJI SAI HARSHA III ECE - A 

155 JAYA KUMAR N III ECE - A 

156 JAYAMOHAN K III ECE - A 

157 JENOTH M III ECE - A 

158 KALYANA SUNDARAM M III ECE - A 

159 KARRTHIK MA III ECE - A 

160 KARTHICK K III ECE - A 

161 KARTHIKEYAN R III ECE - A 

162 DINESH T III ECE - A 

163 GANESH G III ECE - A 

164 ABINAYA R III ECE - A 

165 ABIRAMI T III ECE - A 

166 ADLURI SRILALITHA III ECE - A 

167 AKSHAYA R S III ECE - A 

168 ARULMOZHI V III ECE - A 

169 BADUGU SRAVANI III ECE - A 

170 CHILLAKURU VINUTHNA III ECE - A 

171 CHINNAKONDU SRAVANI III ECE - A 

172 DAVANAM S CHETANA III ECE - A 

173 DIVYA K III ECE - A 

174 DIVYA P III ECE - A 

175 GAYATHRI K     [05/06/1995] III ECE - A 

176 GAYATHRI K     [25/07/1995] III ECE - A 

177 GEETHA LAKSHMI S III ECE - A 

178 HARI PRIYA D III ECE - A 

179 HARSHINI SRI P III ECE - A 

180 HARSHITA J III ECE - A 
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181 HEMALATHA M III ECE - A 

182 HEMALATHA R III ECE - A 

183 HEMAMALINI K III ECE - A 

184 HEMAMALINI S III ECE - A 

185 ILAKKIYA K III ECE - A 

186 JAGATHESWARI S III ECE - A 

187 JEEVITHA M III ECE - A 

188 KADURU PRAGNA III ECE - A 

189 KADURU SASIPRIYA III ECE - A 

190 KAKARLA ANJALI III ECE - A 

191 KALAIVANI K III ECE - A 

192 KARMEGASELVI P III ECE - A 

193 KAVYA G III ECE - A 

194 DIVYABHARATHI S III ECE - A 

195 KALPANA A III ECE - A 

196 
KESAMSETTY 
RAMESHWARANAGACHAITANYA 

III ECE - B 

197 KIRAN KUMAR G S III ECE - B 

198 KOLIPARTHY LOKESH KUMAR III ECE - B 

199 KONANKI PAVAN KUMAR III ECE - B 

200 KONGA SREENIVAS REDDY III ECE - B 

201 KUNKU SUNIL KUMAR III ECE - B 

202 LOGESH P III ECE - B 

203 
MACHINA VENKATA SIVA 
PRASAD CHOWDARY 

III ECE - B 

204 MADAKA JESWANTH III ECE - B 

205 MADHAN RAJ S III ECE - B 

206 MALAPATI SRICHARAN III ECE - B 

207 MANIGANDAN S III ECE - B 

208 MOGALIPUVVU JASWANTH III ECE - B 

209 MOHANRAJ S III ECE - B 

210 MONISH L III ECE - B 

211 
NAGALAPATI VENKATA NARESH 
REDDY 

III ECE - B 

212 NALLAPILLAI YESWANTH III ECE - B 

213 NANDHA KUMAR S III ECE - B 

214 NEELAKANTAM SAI KUMAR III ECE - B 

215 NERELLA VENKATA SANTHAN III ECE - B 

216 NIKHILKUMAR N III ECE - B 

217 NITHIN A III ECE - B 
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218 NUTHALAPATI TEJA III ECE - B 

219 PARVATHAM HARSHAVARDHAN III ECE - B 

220 PATHIPATI HARSHAVARDHAN III ECE - B 

221 PEMMAREDDY SUJITH KUMAR III ECE - B 

222 POLINENI SIVA PRASAD RAO III ECE - B 

223 POOVARASAN T III ECE - B 

224 PRADEEP P III ECE - B 

225 PRAVEEN S III ECE - B 

226 PRAVEENKUMAR K III ECE - B 

227 RAGIMANU RAJA SEKHAR III ECE - B 

228 RAHUL G III ECE - B 

229 RAHUL P III ECE - B 

230 RAJKUMAR S P III ECE - B 

231 MANIMARAN T III ECE - B 

232 MOHAMMED SHERIFF K III ECE - B 

233 NAVEEN P III ECE - B 

234 PRATHAP S III ECE - B 

235 KEERTHANA C III ECE - B 

236 KIRUTHIKA G III ECE - B 

237 KONDA SRIHARSHITHA III ECE - B 

238 LATHA R D III ECE - B 

239 LOKESWARI M K III ECE - B 

240 MADHUMITHA M III ECE - B 

241 MALVIGHA V III ECE - B 

242 MANEESHA M III ECE - B 

243 MAYANI PRANEETHA III ECE - B 

244 MEKALA P III ECE - B 

245 MENAKA PRIYA A III ECE - B 

246 MONEESHA S III ECE - B 

247 NIVEDHA M K III ECE - B 

248 NIVEDHA P III ECE - B 

249 NIVEDHA R III ECE - B 

250 NOOKALA CHANDANA SRI III ECE - B 

251 PAVITHRA P III ECE - B 

252 MALLIGA B III ECE - B 

253 POONGUZHALI T III ECE - B 

254 RANI G III ECE - B 

255 SAMUNDEESWARI R III ECE - B 

256 RAJVARUN J III ECE - C 
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257 RAMPA RITISH REDDY III ECE - C 

258 SAIF AHMED S III ECE - C 

259 SAITARUN P III ECE - C 

260 SAMA VENKATA DINESH III ECE - C 

261 SANTHA KUMAR P III ECE - C 

262 SARANU VINAY KUMAR III ECE - C 

263 SASIKIRAN S III ECE - C 

264 SATHEESH V G III ECE - C 

265 SATHISH KUMAR S III ECE - C 

266 SELVIN R III ECE - C 

267 SHIVA SHANKAR V III ECE - C 

268 SUNIL KUMAR A III ECE - C 

269 E R TEJA III ECE - C 

270 
THAMMI REDDY BHARGAV 
KRISHNA 

III ECE - C 

271 THATI KARUNAKAR REDDY III ECE - C 

272 
VADUPU MANIKANTA NAGA SAI 
SRINIVAS 

III ECE - C 

273 VIGNESH R III ECE - C 

274 VIGNESH S III ECE - C 

275 VIGNESH RAJ D III ECE - C 

276 VENKATESH S III ECE - C 

277 ROJA B S III ECE - C 

278 SANKARESWARI R III ECE - C 

279 SARANYA A III ECE - C 

280 SHALINI CHANDRAKUMAR III ECE - C 

281 SHARMILA G III ECE - C 

282 SHENBAGAM G III ECE - C 

283 SHIRLEY IMMACULATE P III ECE - C 

284 SHREYA V III ECE - C 

285 SRI PON PARVATHY A III ECE - C 

286 SUGANTHI V III ECE - C 

287 VAISHALI S III ECE - C 

288 VALLURU ASWITHAKAVYA III ECE - C 

289 THILAGAM A III ECE - C 

290 USHA D III ECE - C 

291 DIVYADARSHINI P II ECE - A 

292 JEYANTHI R II ECE - B 

293 MOHAMMED AZEEM A II ECE - C 



          RMK Engineering College 

IEEE Student Branch  
  
 

  

294 SARATH JEYAVANTH J II ECE - D 

295 V  DIVYA II ECE - D 

296 BARATH KUMAR K III ECE - A 

297 AKAM HIMAJA III ECE - A 

298 DIVYA R III ECE - A 

299 NITIN RAJ T III ECE - B 

300 PONNIRANJAN B III ECE - B 

301 PRAVEEN RAJ N III ECE - B 

302 RAJA KUMAR J S III ECE - B 

303 RAJESH S P III ECE - B 

304 KEERTHANA P R III ECE - B 

305 SATHISH KUMAR J III ECE - C 

306 SATISH RAJA N III ECE - C 

307 SHANKAR R III ECE - C 

308 SIVA S III ECE - C 

309 SRIBHALAJI A III ECE - C 

310 
SUBRAMANYA BASAVESWAR 
SANKA 

III ECE - C 

311 SULAIMAN SHEIT A III ECE - C 

312 VIGNESH D III ECE - C 

313 VIGNESH KUMAR B III ECE - C 

314 VIGNESHWAR A III ECE - C 

315 YUVANESH M III ECE - C 

316 SANGAVI P III ECE - C 

317 SHARMILA T G III ECE - C 

318 SHWAATHI D III ECE - C 

319 SINDHUJA V III ECE - C 

320 SOWMIYA C III ECE - C 

321 SUPRIYA G III ECE - C 

322 SWATHI U III ECE - C 

323 VIDHYA PRIYADHARSHINI P M III ECE - C 

324 YAMINI G III ECE - C 
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